SOLLATEK FSPx RANGE
COMPLETE VOLTAGE STABILISATION AND PROTECTION FOR
ALL REFRIGERATION AND OEM APPLICATIONS
Features
• Two models providing different input voltage ranges:
FSPE & FSP
• 230 V or 115 V nominal voltage versions available
• Complete voltage protection (high, low, spike or

FSP08-2 8.00 10.67 230 79 100 88 116 120
Note: Other sizes can be manufactured subject to requirement. MOQ may apply.
Part Number Key
FSPx
Controller Model
FSPE1 (up to 3 A)
FSPE2 (up to 6 A)
FSP (up to 8 A)
YY
Current (Amps)
01 = 1A
1A = 1.25 A
1B = 1.5 A
1C = 1.75 A
-Z
Nominal Voltage
1 = 115 V
2 = 230 V
* If voltage is omitted, then 230 V is assumed
Sollatek (UK) Ltd. Sollatek House, Waterside Drive, Langley, Slough, SL3 6EZ United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (1753) 214 500   Technical Support: sollateksupport@sollatek.com   Sales: sales@sollatek.com   www.sollatek.com
© Sollatek (UK) Limited 2021. All Rights Reserved. SOLLATEK and the SOLLATEK device are the trade marks of the Sollatek group of companies. The S logo
and Sollatek are Trade Marks of Sollatek (UK) Limited. All trademarks acknowledged. Specifi cations subject to change without prior notice.
MBA 22/12/2021
FSPx Range Data Sheet v5 Dec 2021
A/I:  10910499
CMYK
92/58/8/0
RGB
0/106/170
Web
006AAA
I N T EL L I GENT    R E F R I G E R AT I O N    C O N T R O L S